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Jerseys after Stage 3: Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Yellow Jersey - General Classification
8 GER19980730

ENERGIEWACHT

RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany

Green Jersey - Classification by Points
8 GER19980730

Jersey will be worn by:
77 NED19981028

REMEHA

RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany

SWINKELS Karlijn WCL Bergklimmers Mix

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification
82  NED19980622

BOELS RENTAL

WEERINK Floor De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix

White Jersey - Young Riders Classification

65 NED19991130

DOLMANS LANDSCAPING

RUITER Anne de Kuota Go Trex Mix

Blue Jersey - Most Agressive Rider

1 BEL19980412

BEX Nathalie National Team Belgium
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Result Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Distance: 66.5 km
Average speed of the winner: 36.757 km/h
Number of starters: 69

Riders abandoning the race: 2

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 1 BEL19980412 BEX Nathalie National Team Belgium 1:48:33 10"
2 77  NED19981028 SWINKELS Karlijn WCL Bergklimmers Mix 1:48:33 6"
3 8 GER19980730 RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany 1:48:36 0:03 4"
4 14  GBR19990411 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 1:49:02 0:29
5 81 NED19980807 PRUISSCHER Arianna De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 1:49:02 0:29
6 45 NED19990223 WIINEN Sarah van Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
7 92  NED19991023 WASMUS Nienke Ahoy - Westland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
8 63 NED19980104 HOFMAN Merel Restore Cycling Mix 1:49:02 0:29
9 9 NOR19980723 ANDERSEN Susanne National Team Norway 1:49:02 0:29

10 6  GER19980113 LIPPERT Liane National Team Germany 1:49:02 0:29
11 62 NED19990121 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Restore Cycling Mix 1:49:02 0:29
12 31 LTU19980817 JAKUBONYTE leva National Team Lithuania 1:49:02 0:29
13 89  NED19980806 CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin del  Ahoy - Westland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
14 47 NED19991008 MEISTROK Maaike Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
15 7  GER19981120 BRAURE Franziska National Team Germany 1:49:02 0:29
16 84  NED19991204 UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 1:49:02 0:29
17 21  LUX19981009 REES Edie Antonia National Team Luxembourg 1:49:02 0:29
18 13 GBR19980604 DICKINSON Eleanor National Team Great Britain 1:49:02 0:29
19 48  NED19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 1:49:02 0:29

20 75  NED19980127 STEIGENGA Nicole HRTC Hoorn Mix 1:49:02 0:29

21 109 GBR19980420 COLBORNE Henrietta Team Great Britain B 1:49:02 0:29

22 96  BEL19991121 MICHIELSEN-STEVENS Sarah Balen BC 1:49:02 0:29

23 93  NED19980613 JONGERIUS Claudia Balen BC 1:49:02 0:29

24 26 SUI19980908 METTRAUX Lena National Team Switzerland 1:49:02 0:29

25 61 NED19990921 HULST Amber van der Restore Cycling Mix 1:49:02 0:29

26 103  GBR19990818 BENNETT Elizabeth Team Wales 1:49:02 0:29

27 68  NED19990506 KOOL Charlotte Kuota Go Trex Mix 1:49:02 0:29

28 65 NED19991130 RUITER Anne de Kuota Go Trex Mix 1:49:02 0:29

29 10 NOR19980723 GASKJIENN Ingvild National Team Norway 1:49:02 0:29

30 78  NED19980824 BOOGAARD Maaike WCL Bergklimmers Mix 1:49:02 0:29

31 5 GER19980312 OSTLER Lena National Team Germany 1:49:02 0:29

32 72 BEL19980214 MINET Cloé Rudyco - Janatrans 1:49:02 0:29

33 52  NED19990511 DRAAIJ Lieke van der Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 1:49:02 0:29

34 3 BEL19990619 ROTMAN Lotte National Team Belgium 1:49:02 0:29

35 55  NED19990420 HUIZING Ingrid NWV Groningen Mix 1:49:02 0:29

36 98 GER19990725 WOLFRAM Vanessa Girlsteam Sachsen 1:49:02 0:29

37 32 LTU19990110 RASTAUSKAITE Monika National Team Lithuania 1:49:02 0:29

38 69 BEL19990905 CLAUS Marjon Rudyco - Janatrans 1:49:02 0:29

39 94  BEL19981217 HEYNS Joyce Balen BC 1:49:02 0:29

40 80 NED19980321 ESSELAAR Gemma WCL Bergklimmers Mix 1:49:02 0:29

41 76  NED19990717 LAP Lieke HRTC Hoorn Mix 1:49:02 0:29

42 86  NED19980201 WALTERS Janine Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix 1:49:02 0:29

43 11 NOR19980116 SALMINEN KLABOE Hanna National Team Norway 1:49:02 0:29

44 66  NED19990427 TEESELING Bente van Kuota Go Trex Mix 1:49:02 0:29

45 42  NED19980827 HEIJ Maaike de ARTV De Adelaar Mix 1:49:02 0:29

46 95  BEL19990526 PEETERS Jinse Balen BC 1:49:02 0:29

a7 54  NED19980322 WATERREUS Kylie NWV Groningen Mix 1:49:02 0:29

48 67  NED19990905 VOORT Jennifer van der Kuota Go Trex Mix 1:49:02 0:29

49 39  SL0O19991208 KERPAN Katja National Team Slovenia 1:49:02 0:29

50 102 GBR19990211 WILLIAMS Sophie Team Wales 1:49:02 0:29

51 111  GBR19990622 CALLANDER Rhona Team Great Britain B 1:49:02 0:29

52 91 NED19990721 NASVELD lIse Ahoy - Westland Mix 1:49:02 0:29

53 53 NED19980128 NAGENGAST Fleur NWV Groningen Mix 1:49:02 0:29

54 97  GER19980407 LINDNER Francis-Sophie Girlsteam Sachsen 1:49:02 0:29
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 82  NED19980622 WEERINK Floor De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 1:49:02 0:29
56 50 NED19981205 BAKS Marissa Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
57 33  CZE19980809 NEUMANOVA Tereza National Team Czech Republic 1:49:02 0:29
58 60 NED19980831 HELLEMONS Daimy Jan van Arckel Mix 1:49:02 0:29
59 51  NED19980802 HUBERT Jitske Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 1:49:02 0:29
60 22 LUX19980621 FABER Claire National Team Luxembourg 1:49:02 0:29
61 44  NED19990624 KROL Phaedra ARTV De Adelaar Mix 1:49:02 0:29
62 4 BEL19990620 SELOSSE Noa National Team Belgium 1:49:02 0:29
63 64  NED19981013 STOUGJE Delore Restore Cycling Mix 1:49:02 0:29
64 28  SUI19980831 SCHNEEBERGER Elea National Team Switzerland 1:49:02 0:29
65 35 CZE19981023 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina National Team Czech Republic 1:49:20 0:47
66 70  BEL19980526 STRUYF Lize Rudyco - Janatrans 1:49:02 0:29
67 23 LUX19990803 HARSCH Ann-Sofie National Team Luxembourg 1:49:59 1:26

49 NED19990317 WIEBES Lorena Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix DNF

87  NED19990324 TIMMERMANS llka Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix DNF
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 8 GER19980730 RIFFEL Christa National Team Germany 4:00:09 4"
2 1 BEL19980412 BEX Nathalie National Team Belgium 4:00:14 0:05 10"
3 65 NED19991130 RUITER Anne de Kuota Go Trex Mix 4:00:17 0:08
4 68  NED19990506 KOOL Charlotte Kuota Go Trex Mix 4:00:21 0:12
5 77  NED19981028 SWINKELS Karlijn WCL Bergklimmers Mix 4:00:27 0:18 6"
6 63  NED19980104 HOFMAN Merel Restore Cycling Mix 4:00:36 0:27 1"
7 14  GBR19990411 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 4:00:37 0:28 2"
8 13  GBR19980604 DICKINSON Eleanor National Team Great Britain 4:00:39 0:30
9 66 NED19990427 TEESELING Bente van Kuota Go Trex Mix 4:00:45 0:36

10 67 NED19990905 VOORT Jennifer van der Kuota Go Trex Mix 4:00:45

11 61 NED19990921 HULST Amber van der Restore Cycling Mix 4:00:46 0:37
12 64  NED19981013 STOUGJE Delore Restore Cycling Mix 4:00:46

13 81 NED19980807 PRUISSCHER Arianna De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 4:00:48 0:39
14 26 SUI19980908 METTRAUX Lena National Team Switzerland 4:00:48

15 82  NED19980622 WEERINK Floor De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 4:00:50 0:41 3"
16 53  NED19980128 NAGENGAST Fleur NWV Groningen Mix 4:00:52 0:43
17 3 BEL19990619 ROTMAN Lotte National Team Belgium 4:00:53 0:44
18 54  NED19980322 WATERREUS Kylie NWV Groningen Mix 4:00:54 0:45
19 55  NED19990420 HUIZING Ingrid NWV Groningen Mix 4:00:55 0:46
20 109 GBR19980420 COLBORNE Henrietta Team Great Britain B 4:00:57 0:48
21 6 GER19980113 LIPPERT Liane National Team Germany 4:00:59 0:50
22 7  GER19981120 BRAURE Franziska National Team Germany 4:00:59

23 5 GER19980312 OSTLER Lena National Team Germany 4:00:59

24 45 NED19990223 WIJINEN Sarah van Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 4:01:03 0:54
25 103  GBR19990818 BENNETT Elizabeth Team Wales 4:01:04 0:55
26 75  NED19980127 STEIGENGA Nicole HRTC Hoorn Mix 4:01:04

27 9 NOR19980723 ANDERSEN Susanne National Team Norway 4:01:06 0:57
28 92  NED19991023 WASMUS Nienke Ahoy - Westland Mix 4:01:07 0:58
29 93 NED19980613 JONGERIUS Claudia Balen BC 4:01:07

30 102 GBR19990211 WILLIAMS Sophie Team Wales 4:01:07

31 70  BEL19980526 STRUYF Lize Rudyco - Janatrans 4:01:07

32 42  NED19980827 HEIJ Maaike de ARTV De Adelaar Mix 4:01:10 1:01
33 47  NED19991008 MEISTROK Maaike Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 4:01:12 1:03
34 62 NED19990121 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Restore Cycling Mix 4:01:23 1:14
35 4 BEL19990620 SELOSSE Noa National Team Belgium 4:01:28 1:19
36 78 NED19980824 BOOGAARD Maaike WCL Bergklimmers Mix 4:01:43 1:34
37 52  NED19990511 DRAAIJ Lieke van der Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 4:01:43

38 111  GBR19990622 CALLANDER Rhona Team Great Britain B 4:01:43

39 76 NED19990717 LAP Lieke HRTC Hoorn Mix 4:01:50 1:41
40 60 NED19980831 HELLEMONS Daimy Jan van Arckel Mix 4:01:51 1:42
41 10 NOR19980723 GASKJENN Ingvild National Team Norway 4:01:52 1:43
42 31  LTU19980817 JAKUBONYTE leva National Team Lithuania 4:01:53 1:44
43 80 NED19980321 ESSELAAR Gemma WCL Bergklimmers Mix 4:02:26 2:17
44 28  SUI19980831 SCHNEEBERGER Elea National Team Switzerland 4:04:51 4:42
45 84  NED19991204 UITERWIIJK WINKEL Meike De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 4:04:54 4:45
46 33  CZE19980809 NEUMANOVA Tereza National Team Czech Republic 4:05:04 4:55
a7 44  NED19990624 KROL Phaedra ARTV De Adelaar Mix 4:05:04

48 21  LUX19981009 REES Edie Antonia National Team Luxembourg 4:05:05 4:56
49 22 LUX19980621 FABER Claire National Team Luxembourg 4:05:05

50 48  NED19991008 MEISTROK Susanne Zuid Oost Nederland Mix 4:05:06 4:57
51 69 BEL19990905 CLAUS Marjon Rudyco - Janatrans 4:05:09 5:00
52 89  NED19980806 CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin del Ahoy - Westland Mix 4:05:10 5:01
53 96  BEL19991121 MICHIELSEN-STEVENS Sarah Balen BC 4:05:10

54 72  BEL19980214 MINET Cloé Rudyco - Janatrans 4:05:10

55 32 LTU19990110 RASTAUSKAITE Monika National Team Lithuania 4:05:10

56 98 GER19990725 WOLFRAM Vanessa Girlsteam Sachsen 4:05:10

57 94  BEL19981217 HEYNS Joyce Balen BC 4:05:10

58 86  NED19980201 WALTERS Janine Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix 4:05:10

59 95  BEL19990526 PEETERS Jinse Balen BC 4:05:10
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Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
60 39  SLO19991208 KERPAN Katja National Team Slovenia 4:05:10

61 11 NOR19980116 SALMINEN KLABOE Hanna National Team Norway 4:05:10

62 91 NED19990721 NASVELD lise Ahoy - Westland Mix 4:05:10

63 97 GER19980407 LINDNER Francis-Sophie Girlsteam Sachsen 4:05:10

64 50 NED19981205 BAKS Marissa Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 4:05:21 5:12

65 51 NED19980802 HUBERT Jitske Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 4:05:27 5:18

66 35 CZE19981023 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina National Team Czech Republic 4:05:28 5:19

67 23  LUX19990803 HARSCH Ann-Sofie National Team Luxembourg 4:06:02 5:53
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Young Riders Result Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

T
©CO~NOUAWNEREJ

Nr
14
45
92
62
47
84
48
96
61

103
68
65
52

3
55
98
32
69
76
66
95
67
39

102

111
91
44

23

49
87

UCI Code

GBR19990411
NED19990223
NED19991023
NED19990121
NED19991008
NED19991204
NED19991008
BEL19991121
NED19990921
GBR19990818
NED19990506
NED19991130
NED19990511
BEL19990619
NED19990420
GER19990725
LTU19990110
BEL19990905
NED19990717
NED19990427
BEL19990526
NED19990905
SL0O19991208
GBR19990211
GBR19990622
NED19990721
NED19990624
BEL19990620
LUX19990803

NED19990317
NED19990324

08-04-2016 11:22:46

Surname, Name
ROBERTS Jessica
WIJNEN Sarah van
WASMUS Nienke
HAAFTEN Kirstie van
MEISTROK Maaike
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
MEISTROK Susanne
MICHIELSEN-STEVENS Sarah
HULST Amber van der
BENNETT Elizabeth
KOOL Charlotte
RUITER Anne de
DRAAIJ Lieke van der
ROTMAN Lotte
HUIZING Ingrid
WOLFRAM Vanessa
RASTAUSKAITE Monika
CLAUS Marjon

LAP Lieke

TEESELING Bente van
PEETERS Jinse
VOORT Jennifer van der
KERPAN Katja
WILLIAMS Sophie
CALLANDER Rhona
NASVELD lIse

KROL Phaedra
SELOSSE Noa
HARSCH Ann-Sofie

WIEBES Lorena
TIMMERMANS llka

Team

National Team Great Britain
Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
Ahoy - Westland Mix
Restore Cycling Mix

Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix
Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
Balen BC

Restore Cycling Mix

Team Wales

Kuota Go Trex Mix

Kuota Go Trex Mix
Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix
National Team Belgium
NWV Groningen Mix
Girlsteam Sachsen
National Team Lithuania
Rudyco - Janatrans

HRTC Hoorn Mix

Kuota Go Trex Mix

Balen BC

Kuota Go Trex Mix
National Team Slovenia
Team Wales

Team Great Britain B

Ahoy - Westland Mix
ARTV De Adelaar Mix
National Team Belgium
National Team Luxembourg

Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix
Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:02
1:49:59

Gap

0:57

DNF
DNF
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Young Riders Classification after Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal
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o
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr
65
68
14
66
67
61

3
55
45

103
92
102
47
62
4
52
111
76
84
44
48
69
96
32
98
95
39
91
23

UCI Code

NED19991130
NED19990506
GBR19990411
NED19990427
NED19990905
NED19990921
BEL19990619
NED19990420
NED19990223
GBR19990818
NED19991023
GBR19990211
NED19991008
NED19990121
BEL19990620
NED19990511
GBR19990622
NED19990717
NED19991204
NED19990624
NED19991008
BEL19990905
BEL19991121
LTU19990110
GER19990725
BEL19990526
SL0O19991208
NED19990721
LUX19990803

08-04-2016 11:22:46

Surname, Name
RUITER Anne de
KOOL Charlotte
ROBERTS Jessica
TEESELING Bente van
VOORT Jennifer van der
HULST Amber van der
ROTMAN Lotte
HUIZING Ingrid
WIJNEN Sarah van
BENNETT Elizabeth
WASMUS Nienke
WILLIAMS Sophie
MEISTROK Maaike
HAAFTEN Kirstie van
SELOSSE Noa
DRAAIJ Lieke van der
CALLANDER Rhona
LAP Lieke
UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike
KROL Phaedra
MEISTROK Susanne
CLAUS Marjon

MICHIELSEN-STEVENS Sarah

RASTAUSKAITE Monika
WOLFRAM Vanessa
PEETERS Jinse
KERPAN Katja
NASVELD lIse

HARSCH Ann-Sofie

Team

Kuota Go Trex Mix

Kuota Go Trex Mix

National Team Great Britain
Kuota Go Trex Mix

Kuota Go Trex Mix

Restore Cycling Mix
National Team Belgium
NWV Groningen Mix

Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
Team Wales

Ahoy - Westland Mix

Team Wales

Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
Restore Cycling Mix
National Team Belgium
Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix
Team Great Britain B
HRTC Hoorn Mix

De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix
ARTV De Adelaar Mix

Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
Rudyco - Janatrans

Balen BC

National Team Lithuania
Girlsteam Sachsen

Balen BC

National Team Slovenia
Ahoy - Westland Mix
National Team Luxembourg

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
4:00:17
4:00:21
4:00:37
4:00:45
4:00:45
4:00:46
4:00:53
4:00:55
4:01:03
4:01:04
4:01:07
4:01:07
4:01:12
4:01:23
4:01:28
4:01:43
4:01:43
4:01:50
4:04:54
4:05:04
4:05:06
4:05:09
4:05:10
4:05:10
4:05:10
4:05:10
4:05:10
4:05:10
4:06:02

Gap

0:04
0:20
0:28
0:28
0:29
0:36
0:38
0:46
0:47
0:50
0:50
0:55
1:06
1:11
1:26
1:26
1:33
4:37
4:47
4:49
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53
5:45
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Sprint Classification - Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Sprint 1
Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points
1 82 NED19980622 WEERINK Floor De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 3
2 14  GBR19990411 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 2
3 63 NED19980104 HOFMAN Merel Restore Cycling Mix 1

Sprint Classification after Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points
1 82 NED19980622 WEERINK Floor De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix 3
2 65 NED19991130 RUITER Anne de Kuota Go Trex Mix 3
3 14  GBR19990411 ROBERTS Jessica National Team Great Britain 2
4 75 NED19980127 STEIGENGA Nicole HRTC Hoorn Mix 2
5 63  NED19980104 HOFMAN Merel Restore Cycling Mix 1
6 62 NED19990121 HAAFTEN Kirstie van Restore Cycling Mix 1
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Classification by Points after Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Pos Nr
1 8
2 77
3 1
4 81
5 65
6 14
7 68
8 63
9 45

10 13
11 92
12 103
13 9
14 6
15 62
16 53
17 31
18 26
19 89
20 82
21 47
22 109
23 7

Name

RIFFEL Christa
SWINKELS Karlijn
BEX Nathalie
PRUISSCHER Arianna
RUITER Anne de
ROBERTS Jessica
KOOL Charlotte
HOFMAN Merel
WIJINEN Sarah van
DICKINSON Eleanor
WASMUS Nienke
BENNETT Elizabeth
ANDERSEN Susanne
LIPPERT Liane
HAAFTEN Kirstie van
NAGENGAST Fleur
JAKUBONYTE leva
METTRAUX Lena
CARMEN ALVARADO Ceylin del
WEERINK Floor
MEISTROK Maaike
COLBORNE Henrietta
BRAURE Franziska

08-04-2016 11:22:46

Team
GER
BKL
BEL
PED
KGT
GBR
KGT
RST
ZON
GBR
AWW
WAL
NOR
GER
RST
NWG
LTU
Sul
AWW
PED
ZON
GBB
GER

1

2
16
12

14
25

20

Results by CyclingMaster software

3 Total
16 32
20 32
25 31
12 26

25
14 21
20

8 13

10 10
9

9 9
8

7 7

6 6

5 5

4

4 4

3
3 3
2
2 2
1
1 1
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Team Classification Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Pos Team Time Gap
1 WCL Bergklimmers Mix BKL 5:26:37
2 National Team Belgium BEL 5:26:37
3 National Team Germany GER 5:26:40 0:03
4 Zuid Oost Nederland Mix ZON 5:27:06 0:29
5 Restore Cycling Mix RST 5:27:06 0:29
6  Ahoy - Westland Mix AWW 5:27:06 0:29
7 De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix PED 5:27:06 0:29
8 National Team Norway NOR 5:27:06 0:29
9 BalenBC BAL 5:27:06 0:29
10 Kuota Go Trex Mix KGT 5:27:06 0:29
11 NWV Groningen Mix NWG 5:27:06 0:29
12  Rudyco - Janatrans RJA 5:27:06 0:29
13 Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix RZH 5:27:06 0:29
14  National Team Luxembourg LUX 5:28:03 1:26

General Team Classification after Stage 3 : Stadskanaal - Stadskanaal

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Kuota Go Trex Mix KGT 12:01:39
2 Restore Cycling Mix RST 12:02:09 0:30
3 National Team Germany GER 12:02:15 0:36
4 National Team Belgium BEL 12:02:31 0:52
5 NWV Groningen Mix NWG 12:02:45 1:06
6 WCL Bergklimmers Mix BKL 12:04:44 3:05
7 De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix PED 12:06:33 4:54
8  Zuid Oost Nederland Mix ZON 12:07:21 5:42
9 Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix RZH 12:08:06 6:27

10 National Team Norway NOR 12:08:07 6:28

11 Rudyco - Janatrans RJA 12:11:26 9:47

12 Ahoy - Westland Mix AWW 12:11:27 9:48

13 BalenBC BAL 12:11:27

14  National Team Luxembourg LUX 12:16:12 14:33
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 4 : Zuidhorn - Zuidhorn

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 2 National Team Germany GER GER
2 1 National Team Belgium BEL BEL
3 17 Kuota Go Trex Mix KGT NED
4 20 WCL Bergklimmers Mix BKL NED
5 16 Restore Cycling Mix RST NED
6 4 National Team Great Britain GBR GBR
7 21 De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix PED NED
8 7 National Team Switzerland SuUl Sul
9 14  NWV Groningen Mix NWG NED

10 28 Team Great Britain B GBB GBR
11 12 Zuid Oost Nederland Mix ZON NED
12 26 Team Wales WAL GBR
13 19 HRTC Hoorn Mix HRN NED
14 3 National Team Norway NOR NOR
15 23  Ahoy - Westland Mix AWW NED
16 24 Balen BC BAL BEL
17 18 Rudyco - Janatrans RJA BEL
18 11 ARTV De Adelaar Mix ADE NED
19 13 Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix RZH NED
20 15 Jan van Arckel Mix JVA NED
21 8 National Team Lithuania LTU LTU
22 9 National Team Czech Republic CZE CZE
23 6 National Team Luxembourg LUX LUX
24 25 Girlsteam Sachsen GTS GER
25 22  Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix MAR NED
26 10 National Team Slovenia SLO SLO
08-04-2016 11:22:46 Results by CyclingMaster software page 11/12

Bathoorn Boels
= 'RENTAL

(pes=cai> RTVANDORD @@uP2tMANS

“tnergiewacht SUCI
Borkum T
OrRUM “wr @14&

/" Gemeente — - H
Uromngen gemeenteWmsum ) ‘Stadskanaal gemeente Leek

Gemeente
Zuidhorn




g .
8 Lot | ions:cur ‘Energiewacht

JUNIOR W ' . To U R

List of Participants Stage 4 : Zuidhorn - Zuidhorn

1 National Team Belgium 2 National Team Germany 3 National Team Norway
1 BEX Nathalie 2 +0:05 5 OSTLER Lena 23 +0:50 9 ANDERSEN Susanne 27 +0:57
2 6 LIPPERT Liane 21 +0:50 10 GASKJENN Ingvild 41 +1:43
3 ~ROTMAN Lotte 17 +0:44 7 BRAURE Franziska 22 +0:50 11 SALMINEN KLABOE Hanna 61 +5:01
4 ~SELOSSE Noa 35+1:19 8 RIFFEL Christa 1 +0:00 12
4 National Team Great Britain 5 National Team Turkey 6 National Team Luxembourg
13 DICKINSON Eleanor 8 +0:30 21 REES Edie Antonia 48 +4:56
14 ~ROBERTS Jessica 7 +0:28 22 FABER Claire 49 +4:56
15 23 ~HARSCH Ann-Sofie 67 +5:53
16 24
7 National Team Switzerland 8 National Team Lithuania 9 National Team Czech Republic
25 29 33 NEUMANOVA Tereza 46 +4:55
26 METTRAUX Lena 14 +0:39 30 34
27 31 JAKUBONYTE leva 42 +1:44 35 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina 66 +5:19
28 SCHNEEBERGER Elea 44 +4:42 32 ~RASTAUSKAITE Monika 55 +5:01 36
10 National Team Slovenia 11 ARTV De Adelaar Mix 12 Zuid Oost Nederland Mix
37 41 45 ~VAN WIINEN Sarah 24 +0:54
38 42 DE HEIJ Maaike 32 +1:01 46
39 ~KERPAN Katja 60 +5:01 43 47 ~MEISTROK Maaike 33 +1:03
40 44 ~KROL Phaedra 47 +4:55 48 ~MEISTROK Susanne 50 +4:57
13 Regioteam Zuid Holland Mix 14 NWV Groningen Mix 15 Jan van Arckel Mix
49 53 NAGENGAST Fleur 16 +0:43 57
50 BAKS Marissa 64 +5:12 54 WATERREUS Kylie 18 +0:45 58
51 HUBERT Jitske 65 +5:18 55 ~HUIZING Ingrid 19 +0:46 59
52 ~VAN DER DRAAWJ Lieke 37 +1:34 56 60 HELLEMONS Daimy 40 +1:42
16 Restore Cycling Mix 17 Kuota Go Trex Mix 18 Rudyco - Janatrans
61 ~VAN DER HULST Amber 11 +0:37 65 ~DE RUITER Anne 3+0:08 69 ~CLAUS Marjon 51 +5:00
62 ~VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie 34 +1:14 66 ~VAN TEESELING Bente 9 +0:36 70 STRUYF Lize 31 +0:58
63 HOFMAN Merel 6 +0:27 67 ~VAN DER VOORT Jennifer 10 +0:36 71
64 STOUGJE Delore 12 +0:37 68 ~KOOL Charlotte 4 +0:12 72 MINET Cloé 54 +5:01
19 HRTC Hoorn Mix 20 WCL Bergklimmers Mix 21 De Peddelaars - Emmen Mix
73 77 SWINKELS Karlijn 5+0:18 81 PRUISSCHER Arianna 13 +0:39
74 78 BOOGAARD Maaike 36 +1:34 82 WEERINK Floor 15 +0:41
75 STEIGENGA Nicole 26 +0:55 79 83
76 ~LAP Lieke 39 +1:41 80 ESSELAAR Gemma 43 +2:17 84 ~UITERWIJK WINKEL Meike 45 +4:45
22 Meteoor-Assen-Roden Mix 23 Ahoy - Westland Mix 24 Balen BC
85 89 DEL CARMEN ALVARADO C¢ 52 +5:01 93 JONGERIUS Claudia 29 +0:58
86 WALTERS Janine 58 +5:01 90 94 HEYNS Joyce 57 +5:01
87 91 ~NASVELD lIse 62 +5:01 95 ~PEETERS Jinse 59 +5:01
88 92 ~WASMUS Nienke 28 +0:58 96 ~MICHIELSEN-STEVENS Sare 53 +5:01
25 Girlsteam Sachsen 26 Team Wales 27 Team Turkey B
97 LINDNER Francis-Sophie 63 +5:01 101
98 ~WOLFRAM Vanessa 56 +5:01 102 ~WILLIAMS Sophie 30 +0:58
99 103 ~BENNETT Elizabeth 25 +0:55
100 104

28 Team Great Britain B

109 COLBORNE Henrietta 20 +0:48

110

111 ~CALLANDER Rhona 38 +1:34

112 NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Riders Classification.
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